
Name:

Company:

Street Address:

State:City: Zip Code:

Phone Number: FAX Number:

E-mail Address:

Module Selection:

Let Training Modules To Go be the solution to your on-site training intiative!
Simply complete this form and send it to us using one of the methods listed below. Once we receive your request, a member of our
training team will contact you to discuss the details of your purchase. Thank you!

Mail: OES-NA, LLC, 5836 S. Semoran Blvd., Airport Business Center, Orlando, FL 32822
Email: TMTG@oesna.com
FAX#: 407-381-2243

Select all TMTG modules listed below that you want to purchase :

For more detailed information and descriptions of each module,
please visit our website at www.oesna.com or contact us at 407-381-2223.

$11,200

Switching & Clearances  (16.0 CEHs) $11,200

$11,200

$11,200

$11,200

$11,200
Restoration: Planning, Assessing & Implementing  (16.0 CEHs)

Generation Operation: Generations Control (5.0 CEHs) & Generation Equipment  (11.0 CEHs)

Meeting the Daily Challenge  (16.0 CEHs)

Restoration  (16.0 CEHs)

Transmission Operation: Transmission Control (12.0 CEHs) & Transmission Equipment  (4.0 CEHs)

Emergency Identification & Mitigation  (16.0 CEHs) $11,200
Emergency Operations: Thinking Our Way Through!  (16.0 CEHs) $11,200

Power System Mathematics  (2.0 CEHs)

AC Electricity  (2.5 CEHs)

Active/Reactive Power  (2.5 CEHs)

Critical Thinking  (3.0 CEHs)

DC Electricity  (3.0 CEHs)

Communication  (5.0 CEHs) $3,500

$2,100

$2,100

$1,750

$1,750

$1,400

System Protection  (3.0 CEHs) $2,100


Module Selection:
.\TMTG Full Logo.jpg
Let Training Modules To Go be the solution to your on-site training intiative! 
Simply complete this form and send it to us using one of the methods listed below. Once we receive your request, a member of our training team will contact you to discuss the details of your purchase. Thank you!
 
Mail:         OES-NA, LLC, 5836 S. Semoran Blvd., Airport Business Center, Orlando, FL 32822
Email:         TMTG@oesna.com
FAX#:         407-381-2243
Select all TMTG modules listed below that you want to purchase :
For more detailed information and descriptions of each module,
please visit our website at www.oesna.com or contact us at 407-381-2223.
$11,200
$11,200
$11,200
$11,200
$11,200
$11,200
$11,200
$11,200
$3,500
$2,100
$2,100
$1,750
$1,750
$1,400
$2,100
	PrintButton1: 
	TextField1: 
	TextField2: 
	EmailSubmitButton2: 
	ResetButton1: 
	CheckBox1: 0



