

Let *Training Modules To Go* be the solution to your on-site training intiative!

Simply complete this form and send it to us using one of the methods listed below. Once we receive your request, a member of our training team will contact you to discuss the details of your purchase. Thank you!

Mail: OES-NA, LLC, 5836 S. Semoran Blvd., Airport Business Center, Orlando, FL 32822

Email: TMTG@oesna.com FAX#: 407-381-2243

Name:			
Company:			
Street Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Phone Number:	FAX Number	r:	
E-mail Address:			
Module Selection:			
Select all TMTG modules listed below that you want to purchase :			
☐ Power System Mathematics (2.0 CEHs)			\$1,400
AC Electricity (2.5 CEHs)			\$1,750
Active/Reactive Power (2.5 CEHs)			\$1,750
Critical Thinking (3.0 CEHs)			\$2,100
DC Electricity (3.0 CEHs)			\$2,100
System Protection (3.0 CEHs)			\$2,100
Communication (5.0 CEHs)			\$3,500
☐ Emergency Identification & Mitigation (16.0 CEHs)			\$11,200
☐ Emergency Operations: Thinking Our Way Through! (16.0 CEHs)			\$11,200
☐ Generation Operation: Generations Control (5.0 CEHs) & Generation	Equipment (11.	0 CEHs)	\$11,200
☐ Meeting the Daily Challenge (16.0 CEHs)			\$11,200
Restoration (16.0 CEHs)			\$11,200
Restoration: Planning, Assessing & Implementing (16.0 CEHs)			\$11,200
Switching & Clearances (16.0 CEHs)			\$11,200
☐ Transmission Operation: Transmission Control (12.0 CEHs) & Transm	ission Equipmer	nt (4.0 CEHs)	\$11,200

For more detailed information and descriptions of each module, please visit our website at www.oesna.com or contact us at 407-381-2223.